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WESTERN COVENTRY FIRE DISTRICT 

1110 Victory Highway 
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2014 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS  SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

 

REGULARLY SCHEDULED MONTHLY MEETINGS ARE HELD ON THE 

THIRD THURSDAY OF EACH MONTH AT 1110 VICTORY HIGHWAY, 

GREENE, RI AT 7:00 P.M. 
 

 

Thursday, January 16, 2014 

Thursday, February 20, 2014 

Thursday, March 20, 2014 

Monday, April 7, 2014 – WCFD Annual Meeting 

Thursday, April 17, 2014 

Thursday, May 15, 2014 

Thursday, June 19, 2014 

Thursday, July 17, 2014 

Thursday, August 21, 2014 

Thursday, September 18, 2014 

Thursday, October 16, 2014 

Thursday, November 20, 2014 

Thursday, December 18, 2014 

 

Cancellations will be posted on the Secretary of State’s website at http://sos.ri.gov/openmeetings//index.php?page=view_entity&id=4546 


